FORUMTHE SHOPPING MALL
(JUN-JUL 2022) AMEX OFFER

Participating merchant listing
583 Orchard Rd, Singapore 238884

Merchant Name

Unit Number

Applicable for lunch box offer

#01-01
#01-05
#01-07/09 & #01-10/14

Lino
Singora
Club21 Forum

Applicable for lunch box offer

#01-16 Scarlet & Ebony / Cards N Such

#01-17 Hana Applicable for lunch box offer
#01-18 Brown Butter Applicable for lunchbox offer
#01-20/21 Hana IZAKAYA Applicable for lunch box offer
#01-22 Social Place Applicablefor lunchbox offer
#01-26/27/35t0 37 Videre

#01-28 Pleats Please Issey Miyake

Bao Bao Issey Miyake
#01-30 Ck Calvin Klein
#01-41/42/43 Nozomi Applicable for lunchbox offer
#01-44 Jewels Galleria
#01-45/46 The Coffee Beanand Tea Leaf Applicable for lunchbox offer
#01-K2 See's Candies Applicable for lunch box offer
#01-K3 Pita Tree Mediterranean Grilled Kebabs Applicable for lunchbox offer
#02-01/02 Mathnasium
#02-03/04 Books Ahoy!
#02-05/06/07 All ThatJazz Dance Academy
#02-10 HKCplaza Korea Skin Aesthetic
#02-11/12/13 Bonpoint
#02-14 SHS Hair Studio
#02-15 Playhao
#02-16 SHS Scalp Studio
#02-17 Capezio
#02-18 Scissors PaperStone
#02-19 Flexa
#02-21/32/33 Kyunghee Taekwondo
#02-22 Nobodinoz
#02-24 Kids21
#02-34 Mother & Child Wellness
#02-35/36 LittleRedDot
#02-K1 Children’s Worklab —

A Lego & Technology Workshop
#03-01 Therapeutics Aroma



#03-03to 15
#03-16to 25
#B1-01to 04
#B1-05/09
#B1-10
#B1-11
#B1-12/15
#B1-17
#B1-18
#B1-20/21
#B1-22
#B1-24
#B1-25
#B1-26

#B1-27 /#B1-K1

#B1-39
#B1-39

Toys"R"Us

Aureus Academy
Aureus Academy
Supernature / Glow Cafe
The Toy Folks

EGA Juice Clinic

Jade Palace Seafood Restaurant
Capitol Optical

75CL

Watsons

Fotohub

The Little Gym
McDonald's

Vitakids

Kind Kones

The Horse's Mouth
Yoshi Restaurant

Applicablefor lunchbox offer

Applicable for lunchbox offer

Applicable for lunch box offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunch box offer



