



FORUM THE SHOPPING MALL (JUN-JUL 2022) AMEX OFFER

Participating merchant listing
583 Orchard Rd, Singapore 238884

Unit Number	Merchant Name	Applicable for lunch box offer
#01-01	Lino	Applicable for lunch box offer
#01-05	Singora	
#01-07/09 & #01-10/14	Club21 Forum	
#01-16	Scarlet & Ebony / Cards N Such	
#01-17	Hana	Applicable for lunch box offer
#01-18	Brown Butter	Applicable for lunch box offer
#01-20/21	Hana IZAKAYA	Applicable for lunch box offer
#01-22	Social Place	Applicable for lunch box offer
#01-26/27/35 to 37	Videre	
#01-28	Pleats Please Issey Miyake Bao Bao Issey Miyake	
#01-30	Ck Calvin Klein	
#01-41/42/43	Nozomi	Applicable for lunch box offer
#01-44	Jewels Galleria	
#01-45/46	The Coffee Bean and Tea Leaf	Applicable for lunch box offer
#01-K2	See's Candies	Applicable for lunch box offer
#01-K3	Pita Tree Mediterranean Grilled Kebabs	Applicable for lunch box offer
#02-01/02	Mathnasium	
#02-03/04	Books Ahoy!	
#02-05/06/07	All That Jazz Dance Academy	
#02-10	HKCplaza Korea Skin Aesthetic	
#02-11/12/13	Bonpoint	
#02-14	SHS Hair Studio	
#02-15	Playhao	
#02-16	SHS Scalp Studio	
#02-17	Capezio	
#02-18	Scissors Paper Stone	
#02-19	Flexa	
#02-21/32/33	Kyunghee Taekwondo	
#02-22	Nobodinoz	
#02-24	Kids21	
#02-34	Mother & Child Wellness	
#02-35/36	LittleRedDot	
#02-K1	Children's Worklab – A Lego & Technology Workshop	
#03-01	Therapeutics Aroma	

#03-03 to 15	Toys"R"Us	
#03-16 to 25	Aureus Academy	
#B1-01 to 04	Aureus Academy	
#B1-05/09	Supernature / Glow Cafe	Applicable for lunch box offer
#B1-10	The Toy Folks	
#B1-11	EGA Juice Clinic	
#B1-12/15	Jade Palace Seafood Restaurant	
#B1-17	Capitol Optical	
#B1-18	75CL	
#B1-20/21	Watsons	
#B1-22	Fotohub	
#B1-24	The Little Gym	
#B1-25	McDonald's	Applicable for lunch box offer
#B1-26	Vitakids	
#B1-27 / #B1-K1	Kind Kones	Applicable for lunch box offer
#B1-39	The Horse's Mouth	Applicable for lunch box offer
#B1-39	Yoshi Restaurant	Applicable for lunch box offer